Periode 2025
huurtijd
3-1t/m, 7-2

7-2t/m 28-2

28-2t/m4-4

4-4t/m 18-4

18-4 t/m 25-4
18-4t/m 22-4
22-4 t/m 25-4
26-4t/m 2-5
2-51t/m 28-5

29-5t/m 2-6
2-6 t/m 6-6
6-6 t/m 13-6
6-6 t/m 10-6
11-6 t/m 13-6
13-6 t/m 4-7

4-7 t/m 29-8
29-8 t/m 24-10

24-10t/m 19-12

19-12 t/m 26-12

26-12 t/m 2-1

prijs

week
weekend
midweek
week
weekend
midweek
week
weekend
midweek
week
weekend
midweek
week

lang weekend
korte midweek
week

week
weekend
midweek
lang weekend
midweek
week

lang weekend
korte midweek
week
weekend
midweek
week

week
weekend
midweek
week
weekend
midweek
week
weekend
midweek
week
weekend
midweek

656

340

378

866

450

515

656

340

378

866

450

515

970 Pasen

575

515

970 meivakantie
866

450

515

575 Hemelvaart
515

970 Pinksteren
575

493

866

450

515

970

866

450

515

656

340

378

866 Kerst

340

450

866 oud en nieuw
340

450 oud en nieuw

geen weekenden/midv



veeks tot hemelvaart



